

Mata Sundri College for Women (University of Delhi) Mata Sundri Lane, New Delhi-110002

Ph: 23237291

Ref No. MSC/IQAC/SSR-CR1/ 1.1.2

1.1.2 The institution adheres to the academic calendar including for the conduct of CIE Links to the Supporting Documents

| University Academic Calendar | https://mscw.ac.in/Academic_Calendars.aspx |
|------------------------------|--|
| Annual Reports | https://mscw.ac.in/Annual_Reports.aspx |
| Clubs and Societies | https://mscw.ac.in/Central_Societies.aspx |
| Department Academic Calendar | https://mscw.ac.in/Academic_Calendars.aspx |

Section Officer (Accounts)
Mata Sundri College for Women
Mata Sundri Lane,
New Delhi-110002

Coordinator
Internal Ocassy Assurance Cell
Mata Sundri Cottage for Women
(University of Delhii)
New Delhi-110002

Principal

Mata Sundri College For Women

University of Delhi